
Lake Forest Sports Park and Recreation Center
2022-2023 Winter Adult Basketball

Last Updated: 11/17/22

Team Name Manager Wins Losses Seed
1 Donthate Walter Cabanes 2 1
2 No Limits Jason Holmes 4 0
3 Fast Break Ryan Bartlett 2 2
4 Pippin Aint Easy Chris Miller 1 2
5 Beyond Reason Chris Zeif 0 4
6 Richey Patrick Richey 1 2
7 Share the Sugar Noah Sharifi 2 1

Week Date Time Visitor vs HomeScore
Week 1 Wednesday, October 26, 2022 6:30 p.m. 6 vs 1 63-62

7:30 p.m. 4 vs 2 65-96
8:30 p.m. 5 vs 3 64-88

Bye - Team 7

Week 2 Wednesday, November 2, 2022 6:30 p.m. 5 vs 2 53-76
7:30 p.m. 1 vs 4 87-81
8:30 p.m. 3 vs 7 42-61

Bye - Team 6

Week 3 Wednesday, November 9, 2022 6:30 p.m. 3 vs 5 77-55
7:30 p.m. 4 vs 6 72-56
8:30 p.m. 7 vs 2 56-72

Bye - Team 1

Week 4 Wednesday, November 16, 2022 6:30 p.m. 1 vs 5 52-46
7:30 p.m. 2 vs 3 68-55
8:30 p.m. 6 vs 7 57-59

Bye - Team 4

No Games November 23
Week 5 Wednesday, November 30, 2022 6:30 p.m. 6 vs 4

7:30 p.m. 1 vs 3

8:30 p.m. 2 vs 7

Bye - Team 5



Week 6 Wednesday, December 7, 2022 6:30 p.m. 2 vs 1

7:30 p.m. 6 vs 5

8:30 p.m. 4 vs 7

Bye - Team 3

Week 7 Wednesday, December 14, 2022 6:30 p.m. 4 vs 3

7:30 p.m. 7 vs 1

8:30 p.m. 6 vs 2

Bye - Team 5

No Games December 21 & 28
Week 8 Wednesday, January 4, 2023 6:30 p.m. 3 vs 2

7:30 p.m. 1 vs 6

8:30 p.m. 5 vs 4

Bye - Team 7

Week 9 Wednesday, January 11, 2023 6:30 p.m. 2 vs 4

7:30 p.m. 7 vs 3

8:30 p.m. 5 vs 1

Bye - Team 6

Week 10 Wednesday, January 18, 2023 6:30 p.m. 3 vs 6

7:30 p.m. 1 vs 7

8:30 p.m. 4 vs 5

Bye - Team 2

Week 11 Wednesday, January 25, 2023 6:30 p.m. 7 vs 5

7:30 p.m. 2 vs 6

8:30 p.m. 3 vs 1

Bye - Team 4

Week 12 Wednesday, February 1, 2023 6:30 p.m. 7 vs 4

7:30 p.m. 5 vs 6

Bye - Teams 1/2/3

PLAYFOFFS TBD


